
 

Τ

Τετάρ
E1 τμ
 
Τετάρ
Παρα
8034 
7532 
7589 
7977 
8054 

 

 
Τετάρ
E2 τμ
 
Τετάρ
Παρα
7909
8011
7991
7030
7924

 

 
Τετάρ
E3 τμ
 

ΣΧΟ
ΤΜΗΜΑ ΠΟ

ΠΡΟΓΡΑ

ρτη 15 Ι
μήμα πρ

ρτη 15 Ι
ατηρητές

7948 
7618 
7808 
7993 
7873 

ρτη 15 Ι
μήμα πρ

ρτη 15 Ι
ατηρητές

 7950 
 7914 
 7811 
 8021 

4 7857 

ρτη 15 Ι
μήμα πρ

 

ΟΛΗ ΜΗΧΑ
ΟΛΙΤΙΚΩΝ

ΑΜΜΑ 

Ιανουαρ
ωτοετών

Ιανουαρ
ς 

7478 
8003 
7926 
7495 
7807 

Ιανουαρ
ωτοετών

Ιανουαρ
ς 

7795 
8082 
7777 
7663 

 

Ιανουαρ
ωτοετών

ΑΝΙΚΩΝ 
Ν ΜΗΧΑΝΙ

ΓΕΩ
«ΤΟ

ΓΡΑΠΤΩ

ίου 202
ν και φο

ίου 202

ίου 202
ν και φο

ίου 202

ίου 202
ν και φο

ΚΩΝ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ΩΔΑΙΣ
ΟΠΟΓΡΑ

 
ΩΝ ΕΞΕ

 
0, ώρα 9
οιτητών 

0, ώρα 

0, ώρα 
οιτητών 

0, ώρα 

0, ώρα 
οιτητών 

ΣΙΑ Ι
ΑΦΙΑ» 

ΕΤΑΣΕΩΝ

9:00-10:
του ανο

10:00-11

11:00-12
του ανο

12:00-13

13:00-14
του ανο

 

ΣΧΟΛ
ΤΜΗΜ

Ν ΕΡΓΑ

00 
οιχτού τ

1:00 

2:00 
οιχτού τ

3:00 

4:00 
οιχτού τ

Η ΤΕΧΝΟ
ΜΑ ΠΟΛΙΤΙ

ΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ

τμήματος

τμήματος

τμήματος

 

ΟΛΟΓΙΚΩΝ
ΤΙΚΩΝ ΜΗΧ

ΟΥ 

ς. 

ς. 

ς. 

ΕΦΑΡΜΟ
ΧΑΝΙΚΩΝ 

ΟΓΩΝ 
Τ.Ε. 


